
Come explore our vibrant Mandarin Immersion Elementary School, where students 
thrive in a dynamic bilingual learning environment. Join us for a guided tour to 

see our engaging classrooms, meet our passionate teachers, and learn how 
language and culture come alive every day. Discover how your child can build a 

strong academic foundation while becoming bilingual and bicultural.

Website: barnard.sandiegounified.org
Instagram: @BarnardMandarin

Fall Tour Dates
Tours Begin at 8:30 A.M.

Tuesday, September 9, 2025
Tuesday, September 16, 2025
Tuesday, September 23, 2025
Tuesday, September 30, 2025
Tuesday, October 7, 2025
Tuesday, October 14, 2025
Tuesday, October 21, 2025
Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Winter/Spring Tour Dates
Tours Begin at 8:30 A.M.

Tuesday, January 20, 2026
Tuesday, January 27, 2026
Tuesday, February 24, 2026
Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Tuesday, March 10, 2026
Tuesday, April 14, 2026
Tuesday, April 21, 2026

2445 Fogg Street, San Diego

858.800.5700


